DECEMBER
# OF PERMITS VALUATION  PERMIT FEES
1 20,000.00 586.56
0 0.00 0.00
1 50,400.00 1,137.19
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 0.00 441.50
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 4,480.00 216.96
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
1 2,000.00 244.25
6 $76,880.00 $2,626.46

City of (e Elum

Department of Community Development
Building & Fire Safety Division

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION
FIRE SAFETY
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL / PLUMBING
MULTI FAMILY
OTHER
GARAGE
SFR ADDITION / REMODEL
ROOF
NEW SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2020 Building Permit Data

# OF PERMITS

N e N
~RERwroPrroowo

101

VALUATION

1,836,890.05
0.00
161,330.41
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
13,395.00
150,602.88
575,566.56
133,694.15
4,787,096.04
264,000.00

$7,922,575.09

PERMIT FEES

20,336.30
308.00
4,325.73
0.00
157.50
420.50
3,552.50
0.00
907.86
3,145.09
10,772.54
2,723.38
46,487.00
5,244.21

$98,380.61



